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1 AAYUSH KUMAR 21/10/2000 MR. ANOOP KUMAR Male OBC No No Bareilly

2 ABHILASHA SINGH 26/03/1997 MR. MAHENDRA SINGH Female SC No No Bareilly

3 ABID RAZA 08/10/1997 MR. SAKHAWAT HUSAIN Male OBC Yes No Bareilly

4 ADITI AGARWAL 11/08/1998 MR. MANISH AGARWAL Female General No No Bareilly

5 AKANKSHA VERMA 18/09/1992 MR. PRAMOD KUMAR VERMA Female General No No Bareilly

6 AKASH DEEP SINGH 25/09/1988 MR. RAM PAL SINGH Male SC No No Bareilly

7 AKASH SHARMA 20/04/1995 MR. RAMSANEHI SHARMA Male OBC No No Bareilly

8 AMARDEEP GANGWAR 07/10/1995 MR. DHARAM PAL Male OBC No No Bareilly

9 AMIT KUMAR 18/05/1991 MR. SATYA PAL SHARMA Male OBC No No Pilibhit

10 AMIT KUMAR-II 12/09/1995 MR. AJAY KUMAR Male OBC No No Bareilly

11 AMREESH YADAV 29/07/1998 MR. RISHI PAL Male OBC No No Bareilly

12 ANGELIEN MASSEY 08/11/1990 MR. ANIL MASSEY Female General Yes No Bareilly

13 ANIL KUMAR 18/10/1995 MR. LEKH RAJ Male OBC No No Bareilly

14 ANJALI SHARMA 31/01/1997 MR. OM PRAKASH SHARMA Female OBC No No Bareilly

15 ANKIT KUMAR 12/06/1996 MR. SOMNATH Male OBC No No Bareilly

16 ANKIT SINGH 20/02/1997 MR. CHHABI NATH SINGH Male SC No No Bareilly

17 ANMOL MISHRA 07/01/2000 MR. JITENDRA KUMAR Male General No No Bareilly

18 ANOOP KUMAR 07/04/1997 MR.MONGAL SEN Male OBC No No Bareilly

19 ANSHIKA AGARWAL 23/03/1987 MR. VINOD KUMAR AGARWAL Female General No No Bareilly

20 ANSHU 10/10/1998 MR. VIRENDRA YADAV Female OBC No No Bareilly

21 ANSHUL KHANDELWAL 21/11/1994 LATE MR. SURENDRA KHANDELWAL Male General No No Bareilly

22 ANUJ KUMAR 15/07/1996 MR. SHIVNANDAN LAL SHARMA Male General No No Badaun

23 ANUSHKA VASHISHTHA 16/10/1997 MR. MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA Female General No No Bareilly

24 ARCHANA SAXENA 02/08/1987 MR. ADESH KUMAR SAXENA Female General No No Bareilly

25 ARUN PRIYA 15/09/1995 MR. VIJAY PAL SINGH Female SC No No Bareilly

26 ARVIND KUMAR 01/01/1996 MR. BUDDHASEN Male OBC No No Pilibhit

27 ASBAB FATMA 16/10/1999 MR. JABBAR KHAN Female General Yes No Shahjahanpur

28 ASHISH KUMAR VERMA 07/01/1996 MR. PRAKASH CHANDRA VERMA Male OBC No No Bareilly

29 ASHISH VERMA 04/02/1998 MR. OM PRAKASH VERMA Male OBC No No Shahjahanpur

30 AVDHESH KUMAR 15/08/1998 MR. MANOJ KUMAR Male SC No No Bareilly

31 AVISHESH KUMAR YADAV 07/01/1991 MR. BHARAT SINGH Male OBC No No Aligarh

32 AYUSHI PANDEY 08/10/1999 MR. RAMAKANT PANDEY Female General No No Chandauli

33 BABITA 26/12/1983 MR. RAM BHAROSEY LAL Female OBC No No Bareilly

34 BAISALI CHAKRABORTY 13/02/1987 MR. PRATAP CHAKRABORTY Female General No No Bareilly

35 BAJENDRA KUMAR GOLA 19/10/1986 MR. MEWA RAM Male OBC No No Bareilly

36 BANDANA 14/03/1997 MR. RAJENDRA SINGH Female General No No Bareilly

37 BENAZIR ALAM 03/01/1986 MR. MOHD. EQBAL Female OBC Yes No Bareilly

38 BHEEMPAL SAGAR 19/04/1999 MR. RAM PAL Male SC No No Bareilly

39 BHOOMIKA SHARMA 22/03/1991 MR. ANUJ SHARMA Female General No No Bareilly

40 CHAMAN KISHOR 15/06/1991 MR. RAM PAL Male OBC No No Bareilly

41 CHANCHAL SINGH 23/11/1998 MR. HIMANCHAL SINGH Female SC No No Amroha

42 CHANDRA PRIYA ASHOK 03/10/1992 MR. CHHATRA PAL Male SC No No Bareilly

43 DAKENDRA 16/07/1999 MR. KUNWAR PAL SINGH Male SC No No Bareilly

44 DEEPAK KUMAR 23/10/1997 MR. RAM KUMAR Male SC No No Bareilly

45 DEEPANSHI AGARWAL 20/12/1994 MR. RAJEEV KUMAR AGARWAL Female General No No Bareilly

46 DEEPESH SHARMA 07/10/1998 MR. RAMAKANT SHARMA Male General No No Shahjhanpur

47 DEEPTI GUPTA 06/01/1994 MR. SATYA DEV GUPTA Female General No No Bareilly

48 DEVENDRA KUMAR 19/01/1994 MR. ASHOK KUMAR Male SC No No Bareilly

49 DEVESH KUMAR 15/08/1992 MR. KHEM KARAN LAL Male SC No No Bareilly

50 DEVESH KUMAR 07/05/1994 MR. DALCHANDRA Male OBC No No Bareilly
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51 DHARAM PAL 18/03/1995 MR. MAHI PAL Male OBC No No Bareilly

52 DHEER SINGH CHAUHAN 07/01/1996 MR. ANIL KUMAR Male General No No Bareilly

53 DIKSHA GANGWAR 12/11/1997 MR. BRIJ MOHAN GANGWAR Female OBC No No Bareilly

54 DINESH KUMAR VERMA 15/10/1999 MR. OM PAL VERMA Male OBC No No Pilibhit

55 DINESH SINGH CHAUHAN 05/02/1995 MR. HAREESH PAL SINGH Male General No No Bareilly

56 DIYVA SAXENA 07/05/1994 LATE MR. NARESH CHANDRA SAXENA Female General No No Bareilly

57 EKLAS KHAN 04/05/1996 MR. SALAMAT KHAN Male OBC Yes No Bareilly

58 FAHEM ALAM 08/01/1986 MR. MOHD. IDRIS Male OBC Yes No Bareilly

59 FARAZ AHMAD 25/06/1991 MR. SHAKEEL AHMAD Male OBC Yes No Bareilly

60 GANGA 05/05/1984 MR. BHAGVAN DAS Female OBC No No Bareilly

61 GEETANJALI SINGH 17/01/1994 LATE MR. DEVENDRA SINGH Female General No No Bareilly

62 GUNDEEP ARORA 10/06/1988 LATE MR. HARJEET SINGH Female General No No Bareilly

63 HARENDRA SINGH 07/01/1996 MR. OM PRAKASH Male OBC No No Bareilly

64 HEMENDRA YADAV 15/07/1999 LATE MR. RAM BRIKSHA SINGH YADAV Male OBC No No Bareilly

65 IQRA FAROOQUE 07/03/1996 MR. MOHD. FAROOQUE Female General Yes No Bareilly

66 IRSHAD HASSAN 18/10/1987 MR. IFTEKHARUL HASSAN Male General Yes No Patna

67 ISHPREET ARORA 12/12/1995 MR. JASBEER SINGH ARORA Female General No No Bareilly

68 JAGDISH KUMAR 01/01/1997 MR. SEETA RAM Male SC No No Pilibhit

69 JAYA 03/01/1992 MR. RATAN SINGH Female General No No Bareilly

71 JYOTI SHARMA 08/07/1989 MR. POORAN CHAND SHARMA Female General No No Bareilly

72 JYOTSANA SINGH 29/03/1997 MR. BALVIR SINGH Female General No No Bareilly

73 KAHKASHA 04/10/1993 MR. MOHD. ARIF Female OBC Yes No Bareilly

74 KANCHAN MOURYA 08/11/1993 MR. GANGA SARAN MOURYA Female OBC No No Bareilly

75 KAPIL PATEL 15/08/1998 MR. HAARISH KUMAR Male OBC No No Bareilly

76 KAUSHAL KUMAR 20/08/1994 MR. AVADHESH KUMAR Male General No No Shahjahanpur

77 KAUSHALYA DEVI 05/11/1998 MR. BABU RAM Female OBC No No Bareilly

78 KESHAV PAL 21/06/1999 MR. KISHAN PAL SINGH Male OBC No No Bareilly

79 KHALIDA PARVEEN 07/12/1986 MOHD. ILYAS Female OBC Yes No Sambhal

80 KHAN GULZAR JAHAN 02/01/1972 MR. SABIR GANI KHAN Female General Yes No Bareilly

81 KHOOB SINGH 03/02/1994 MR. RAM SWAROOP Male SC No No Bareilly

82 KHUSHBOO RATHORE 07/10/2000 LATE MR. VEDPAL RATHORE Female OBC No No Bareilly

83 KHUSHBU GOSWAMI 28/09/1999 MR. VIRENDRA GIRI Female OBC No No Bareilly

84 KHYATI GANGWAR 04/03/1999 MR. VIDYA RAM Female OBC No No Bareilly

85 KOMAL 17/07/1996 MR. OM PRAKASH Female OBC No No Bareilly

86 KOMAL GUPTA 21/06/1998 MR. KAMLESH GUPTA Female OBC No No Bareilly

87 KRATIKA MISRA 11/08/1998 MR. ANAND KUMAR MISRA Female General No No Pilibhit

88 KRATIKA SAXENA 24/01/1993 MR. PRAMOD KUMAR Female General No No Bareilly

89 KRISHAN PAL 08/07/1997 MR. MAHENDRA SINGH Male OBC No No Bareilly

90 KRITIKA SABHARWAL 15/05/1994 LATE MR. KAMAL SABHARWAL Female General No No Bareilly

91 KULDEEP GANGWAR 15/07/1999 MR. BABU RAM Male OBC No No Bareilly

92 KUMARI RASHMI 09/07/1997 MR. KULDIP SINGH Female OBC No No Bareilly

93 MADHU 30/09/1994 MR. RAM ASRAY LAL Female OBC No No Pilibhit

94 MAHAK 30/10/1995 MR. ASLAM JAVED Female General Yes No Bareilly

95 MAHENDRA PAL 20/07/1987 MR. SHYAMVEER Male OBC No No Bareilly

96 MAHIMA CHAUHAN 12/04/1999 MR. AJAY PAL SINGH Female General No No Bareilly

97 MAMTA 15/01/1991 MR. SHYAM LAL Female OBC No No Bareilly

98 MAMTA BHARTI 04/03/1999 MR.RAKESH Female SC No No Badaun

99 MAMTA GANGWAR 22/06/1996 MR. DURGA PRASAD Female OBC No No Bareilly

100 MANI RASTOGI 20/10/1996 MR. SANJEEV RASTOGI Female OBC No No Bareilly

101 MANIRATAN VARDHAN 03/11/2000 MR. PARMESHWARI DAYAL Female SC No No Bareilly
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102 MANISHA JAISWAL 22/07/1994 LATE MR. MAHENDRA KUMAR JAYASWAL Female OBC No No Bareilly

103 MANOJ KUMAR 07/01/1997 MR.DINA NATH Male OBC No No Pilibhit

104 MANPREET KAUR 11/05/1992 MR. GURDEEP SINGH Female General Yes No Bareilly

105 MAYANK KUMAR GUPTA 07/09/2000 MR. JAGDISH GUPTA Male General No No Bareilly

106 MEENA KUMARI 14/10/1992 MR. DHAKAN LAL PRAJAPATI Female OBC No No Bareilly

107 MEENAKSHI 17/07/1999 MR. HORI LAL Female SC No No Bareilly

108 MEENAKSHI VERMA 25/12/1993 LATE MR. BRIJLAL VERMA Female OBC No No Bareilly

109 MEGHA PAL 08/01/1999 MR. MUKESH KUMAR Female OBC No No Bulandshehar

110 MEVISH SITARA 14/11/1998 MR. AFSAR KHAN Female OBC Yes No Bareilly

111 MOHAMMED AZEEM 04/05/1994 MR. SAGEER AHMAD Male OBC Yes No Bareilly

112 MOHD ARIF 15/06/1978 MR. HAFEEZ AHMAD Male OBC Yes No Bareilly

113 MOHD FAISAL 25/07/1997 MR. NAUROZ HASAN Male OBC Yes No Bareilly

114 MOHD FEEROZ HAIDER 02/02/1993 MR. IRSHAD HAIDER Male General Yes No Bareilly

115 MOHD INTEKHAB ALAM 21/10/1991 MR. ANEESH ALAM Male OBC Yes No Bareilly

116 MOHD MAHBOOB 04/10/1998 MR. ABDUL HANEEF Male OBC Yes No Bareilly

117 MOHD SAQIB 15/10/1993 MR. MOHD. ILYAS Male OBC Yes No Bareilly

118 MOHIT KUMAR 20/08/2001 MR. HARNAM SINGH Male OBC No No Bareilly

119 MONIKA BISHT 29/04/1996 MR. BHUPAL SINGH BISHT Female General No No Bareilly

120 MUDITA GAUR 12/06/1988 LATE MR. SUNIL GAUR Female General No No Bareilly

121 MUKESH 15/07/1995 MR. RATAN LAL Male OBC No No Bareilly

122 MUMTAZ BANO 12/02/1996 MR. HIKMAT ULLAH Female OBC Yes No Bareilly

123 NAMRATA 26/10/1998 MR. AKHILESH KUMAR Female General No No Bareilly

124 NEELAM JAYASWAL 09/08/1990 LATE MR. MAHENDRA KUMAR JAYASWAL Female OBC No No Bareilly

125 NEERAJ 08/02/1994 MR. PRAMOD KUMAR Female OBC No No Bareilly

126 NEETU GUPTA 12/06/1978 LATE MR. S C GUPTA Female General No No Bareilly

127 NEETU SINGH 29/09/1996 MR. NARENDRA PAL SINGH Female OBC No No Bareilly

128 NEHA 04/10/1997 MR. RAMASHISH PRASAD Female OBC No No Bareilly

129 NEHA GUPTA 06/02/1990 MR. P N GUPTA Female General No No Bareilly

130 NEHA PARVEEN 12/03/1984 MR. IQBAL AHMAD Female General Yes No Bareilly

131 NEHA TYAGI 25/09/1998 MR. PAVAN KUMAR TYAGI Female General No No Bareilly

132 NIDHI AGARWAL 05/01/1979 MR. DINESH KUMAR AGARWAL Female General No No Bareilly

135 NIKITA SISODIA 28/04/1988 MR. RAM BHAN SINGH Female General No No Bareilly

136 NISHA BEE 07/10/1997 MR. MUKHTIYAR ALI Female OBC Yes No Bareilly

137 NISHI SRIVASTAVA 02/10/1992 MR. AJAY KUMAR Female General No No Shahjahanpur

138 NISHKA RASTOGI 05/10/1997 MR. RAM GOPAL RASTOGI Female OBC No No Bareilly

139 OM SINGH 04/05/1987 MR. RAJPAL SINGH Male OBC No No Bareilly

140 PALLAVI SINGH 11/11/1998 MR. GIRAN SINGH Female SC No No Bareilly

141 PARMEET KAUR 25/11/1980 MR. MAN MOHAN SINGH Female General Yes No Bareilly

142 PAVAN KUMAR 07/12/1994 MR. KUMBH KARAN Male OBC No No Pilibhit

143 PAWAN KUMAR YADAV 15/05/1993 MR. ASHOK KUMAR Male OBC No No Bareilly

144 POOJA 25/07/1999 MR. KHILAP SINGH Female General No No Bareilly

145 POOJA AGARWAL 05/03/1985 MR. ASHOK KUMAR AGARWAL Female General No No Bareilly

146 POOJA KUMARI 02/02/1996 MR. RAM BAHADUR SINGH Female SC No No Bareilly

147 POOJA RAJPOOT 04/10/1998 MR. RUKUM SINGH RAJPOOT Female OBC No No Bareilly

148 POOJA RATHORE 04/01/1999 MR. PREM SHANKAR RATHORE Female OBC No No Bareilly

149 POOJA SAINI 20/07/1993 MR. BECHE LAL SAINI Female OBC No No Bareilly

150 POOJA SAXENA 29/11/1993 MR. SATISH CHANDRA SAXENA Female General No No Bareilly

151 POOJA SAXENA 07/01/1987 LATE MR. SUBHASH CHANDRA SAXENA Female General No No Bareilly

152 POONAM BOADH 20/09/1998 MR. KEDAR LAL Female SC No No Bareilly

153 POONAM RANI 25/07/1990 LATE MR. HEMRAJ SINGH Female SC No No Bareilly
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154 POONAM SHARMA 30/07/1996 MR. ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA Female General No No Bareilly

155 PRADEEP GANGWAR 07/11/1996 MR. UMESH CHANDRA Male OBC No No Bareilly

156 PRADEEP KUMAR 07/05/1999 MR. SOORAJ PAL Male OBC No No Bareilly

157 PRAGYA 26/05/1990 MR. MOHAN LAL Female OBC No No Bareilly

158 PRATEEK SINGH CHAUHAN 01/08/1999 MR. ARVIND SINGH CHAUHAN Male General No No Bareilly

159 PRAVAL PRATAP SINGH 28/10/1997 MR. RAM AUTAR Male SC No No Shahjahanpur

160 PRAVEEN KUMAR 15/05/1989 MR. SHIV CHARAN Male General No No Jhunjhuna

161 PREETI DEVI 07/05/1977 LATE N C SAXENA Female General No No Bareilly

162 PREETI VERMA 16/06/1993 MR. RAJKUMAR Female OBC No No Bareilly

163 PREMPAL 20/07/1997 MR. JAYANTI PRASAD Male OBC No No Bareilly

164 PRINCE KUMAR 16/07/1999 MR. DWARIKA PRASAD Male OBC No No Rampur

165 PRIYA GUPTA 15/09/1997 MR. KAMLESH GUPTA Female General No No Bareilly

166 PRIYA GUPTA (II) 02/03/1996 MR. SANJAY GUPTA Female General No No Bareilly

167 PRIYA TEWARI 16/03/1991 MR. GIRISH TEWARI Female General No No Bareilly

168 PRIYA YADAV 15/05/1994 MR. A S YADAV Female OBC No No Bareilly

169 PRIYANKA 30/05/1995 MR. DHARM PAL Female OBC No No Bareilly

170 PRIYANKA DEVI 07/07/1998 MR. CHANDRASEN Female OBC No No Bareilly

171 PRIYANSHI SAXENA 27/10/1992 MR. NAVEEN KUMAR Female General No No Bareilly

172 PUSHPA KUMARI 23/11/1998 MR. HORI LAL Female SC No No Pilibhit

173 PUSHPA PATEL 05/10/1995 MR. AMBA PASAD Female OBC No No Bareilly

174 RACHIT KUMAR 21/11/2000 MR. DINESH KUMAR Male General No No Pilibhit

175 RACHNA 29/08/1993 MR. KISHAN KUMAR Female OBC No No Bareilly

176 RACHNA DEVI 17/08/1996 MR. RAMESH CHANDRA GANGWAR Female OBC No No Bareilly

177 RACHNA PAL 03/05/1998 MR. SURESH PAL SINGH Female OBC No No Bareilly

178 RACHNA SINGH 15/12/1999 MR. DESH RAJ SINGH Female OBC No No Bareilly

179 RAHUL SHARMA 07/10/1997 MR. RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA Male General No No Bareilly

180 RAJ KUMAR 20/06/1996 MR. GOKIL RAM Male SC No No Bareilly

181 RAJANI DEVI 15/06/1992 MR. ROHITASH KUMAR Female OBC No No Pilibhit

182 RAJESH KUMAR 07/04/1999 MR. CHHEDA LAL Male SC No No Bareilly

183 RAJNI YADAV 26/08/1992 MR. PHOOL SINGH YADAV Female OBC No No Bareilly

184 RAM KISHOR 08/05/1994 MR. DURGA PRASAD Male OBC No No Bareilly

185 RANJEET GAUTAM 03/10/1998 MR. HARISH PAL Male SC No No Bareilly

186 REETESH ARYA 05/07/1995 MR. PREMPAL Male SC No No Bareilly

187 RENU BALA 20/04/1985 MR. RAM SWAROOP Female OBC No No Sambhal

188 RESHU SINGH 19/02/1998 LATE MR. DEV SINGH Female SC No No Bareilly

189 RICHA SETHI 15/05/1986 MR. HARVINDER PRAKASH SETHI Female General No No Bareilly

190 RIFA 06/04/1995 LATE MR. ASHRAF ALI KHAN Female General Yes No Bareilly

191 RINKI RANI 07/02/1996 MR. SURENDRA PAL Female OBC No No Bareilly

193 RITIKA GANGWAR 20/10/1999 LATE MR. YASHPAL GANGWAR Female OBC No No Bareilly

194 RITU GANGWAR 07/01/1996 MR. NARESH PAL GANGWAR Female OBC No No Bareilly

195 ROHINI 07/08/1995 MR. NARESH BABU Female SC No No Bareilly

196 ROHIT KUMAR 12/04/1995 MR. NETRAPAL SINGH Male SC No No Bareilly

197 ROHIT KUMAR 15/08/1997 MR. MUKESH KUMAR Male OBC No No Shahjahanpur

198 ROLY 10/10/1993 MR. H P SHUKLA Female General No No Sultanpur

199 ROOP KISHOR 15/03/1999 MR. PUTTU LAL Male SC No No Bareilly

200 RUCHI KUMARI 12/04/1990 MR. ASHARFI LAL Female SC No No Bareilly

201 RUCHITA SAINI 07/01/1993 MR. RAJ KUMAR SAINI Female OBC No No Bareilly

202 RUKAIYA BEE 16/01/1997 MR. MOHD. JAKI Female OBC Yes No Bareilly

203 RUPA KUMARI 05/06/1993 MR. TIRLOK SINGH Female General No No Bareilly

204 RUSHI ZAIDI 06/04/1995 MR. SIRAJ ALI Female General Yes No Bareilly
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205 RUVI KUMARI 07/01/1993 MR. AJAY KUMAR Female SC No No Shajhanpur

206 SACHIN GANGWAR 12/02/1993 MR. SATISH CHANDRA GANGWAR Male OBC No No Bareilly

207 SACHIN KUMAR 22/06/1999 MR. TOTA RAM Male OBC No No Bareilly

208 SAEED ANWAR 04/07/1992 MR. NAZIM MIYAN Male OBC Yes No Bareilly

209 SAHAR TASLEEM 17/04/1983 MR. TASLEEM AHMAD WARSI Female General Yes No Bareilly

210 SAKSHI JUNEJA 25/12/1996 MR. SANJAY JUNEJA Female General No No Bareilly

211 SALMA RASHID 28/01/1999 MR. MOHD. RASHID Female OBC Yes No Bareilly

212 SALONI SAXENA 23/10/1996 MR. RAKESH KUMAR SAXENA Female General No No Bareilly

213 SANDEEP KUMAR 15/08/1998 MR. RAVI PRAKASH Male SC No No Bareilly

214 SANDEEP KUMAR SINGH 25/07/1995 MR. SATYENDRA VIKRAM SINGH Male General No No Shajhanpur

215 SANJANA VERMA 08/06/2000 MR. NAWAL KISHORE VERMA Female OBC No No Bareilly

216 SANJAY KUMAR 23/07/1997 MR. MAHENDRA PRATAP MAURYA Male OBC No No Bareilly

217 SANJAY KUMAR (II) 15/06/2000 MR. SUNDER LAL Male OBC No No Pilibhit

218 SANJEEV KUMAR 06/01/1997 MR. GANGADHAR Male OBC No No Bareilly

219 SANJEEV KUMAR (II) 15/02/1992 MR. BAL KISHAN GANGWAR Male OBC No No Bareilly

220 SANJEEV KUMAR SHARMA 07/06/1996 MR. DAL CHAND Male OBC No No Bareilly

221 SANJU YADAV 20/04/1996 MR. SUBHASH CHAND Female OBC No No Bareilly

222 SANTMANI 06/01/1997 MR. PATIRAM RASTOGI Female OBC No No Bareilly

223 SANTOSH KUMAR 15/06/1996 MR. CHUNNI LAL Male OBC No No Bareilly

224 SARITA PATEL 14/03/1993 MR. RAJENDRA PRASAD PATEL Male OBC No No Bareilly

225 SARVESH KUMAR 05/05/1996 MR. RAM SEWAK Male OBC No No Bareilly

226 SATENDRA KUMAR 04/09/1997 MR. RAMESH CHANDRA Male OBC No No Bareilly

227 SAUMYA PANDEY 09/06/1996 MR. GANESH PANDEY Female General No No Bareilly

228 SAURABH KUMAR 02/01/1992 MR. ANGAN LAL Male General No No Bareilly

229 SAYYAD DANISH HUSAIN 07/10/1996 MR. SAYYAD RASHID HUSAIN Male General Yes No Bareilly

230 SHAILLY SAXENA 07/01/1982 MR. DHEERAJ SAXENA Female General No No Bareilly

231 SHALINI SINGH 04/10/1994 MR. INDRA SINGH Female OBC No No Bareilly

232 SHALVI SHARMA 07/08/2000 MR. VIRESH KUMAR SHARMA Female General No No Bareilly

233 SHAMSHER KHAN 04/03/1997 MR. ROJ KHAN Male OBC Yes No Bareilly

234 SHASHI BALA 01/10/1999 MR. SURENDRA KUMAR Female SC No No Bareilly

235 SHEETAL CHAUHAN 11/08/1998 MR. RAJENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN Female General No No Bareilly

236 SHEETAL SAXENA 28/06/1996 MR. OM KRISHNA SAXENA Female General No No Bareilly

237 SHIKHA 04/03/1995 MR. B P SINGH Female OBC No No Bareilly

238 SHIKHA CHAUDHARY 14/10/1997 LATE MR. SANJEEV KUMAR Female OBC No No Bareilly

239 SHIKHA GANGWAR 07/01/1998 MR. LEKHPAL Female OBC No No Bareilly

240 SHILPI TANDON 29/06/1991 MR. SANTOSH TANDON Female General No No Bareilly

241 SHIVANGI DIXIT 21/09/1997 MR. ARVIND DIXIT Female General No No Bareilly

242 SHIVANI 19/10/1999 MR. SURENDRA PAL Female OBC No No Bareilly

243 SHOBHANA KATIYAR 01/04/1994 MR. SURJAN SINGH Female OBC No No Bareilly

244 SHRIPAL SAGAR 24/08/1992 MR. CHANDRA PAL Male SC No No Bareilly

245 SHRISTI SINGH 03/08/1998 MR. KUNJ BIHARI SINGH Female OBC No No Pilibhit

246 SHUBHAM BABU 06/05/2000 MR. SURESH BABU Male OBC No No Rampur

247 SHUBHAM KUMAR PARASHARI 05/07/1998 MR. MUKESH BABU PARASHARI Male General No No Bareilly

248 SHUBHAM MAURYA 23/05/1998 MR. JAYDEV PRAKASH MAURYA Male OBC No No Bareilly

249 SHUBHI SHARMA 23/03/1998 MR. RAKESH SHARMA Female General No No Bareilly

250 SHWETA 13/02/1997 MR. RAMVEER KANOUJIA Female SC No No Bareilly

251 SHWETA SINGH 18/10/1993 MR. KEHRI SINGH Female General No No Bareilly

252 SIDDHANT DIXIT 20/03/1998 MR. RAJENDRA PRASAD DIXIT Male General No No Bareilly

253 SIMRAN MONGA 29/10/1995 MR. SWARAN SINGH MONGA Female General No No Bareilly

254 SOMESH BABU 04/11/1999 MR. TAJPAL Male OBC No No Badaun
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255 SONAL SHARMA 20/04/1995 MR. ANIL KUMAR SHARMA Female OBC No No Bareilly

256 SONALI RAY 13/08/1986 MR. ANIL PATRICK RAY Female General No No Bareilly

257 SONIA HUSSAIN 06/04/1989 MR. MUNAWWAR HUSSAIN Female OBC Yes No Bareilly

258 SUDHA GUPTA 08/04/1984 MR. RAM BABU GUPTA Female General No No Bareilly

259 SUDHEER GANGWAR 07/05/1997 MR. RAMPAL GANGWAR Male OBC No No Bareilly

260 SUGANDH JOHARI 18/02/1991 MR. NARENDRA KUMAR JOHARI Female General No No Bareilly

261 SUKHCHAIN SINGH 08/04/1985 MR. BALDEV SINGH Male General Yes No Kheri

262 SUMAN 08/07/1998 MR. SITA RAM RATHORE Female OBC No No Bareilly

263 SUMIT KUMAR 21/07/1997 MR. MAHESH KUMAR PAL Male OBC No No Bareilly

264 SUMIT YADAV 08/04/2000 MR. NETRA PAL SINGH YADAV Male OBC No No Bareilly

265 SUMMERI LAL 07/05/1989 MR. MATHURA PRASAD Male OBC No No Bareilly

266 SUNIL KUMAR 23/07/1987 MR. SURENDRA PAL Male OBC No No Bareilly

267 SURENDRA KUMAR 22/09/1988 MR. MANGU RAM Male General No No Bareilly

268 SURENDRA PAL 07/01/1992 MR. NARESH CHANDRA Male OBC No No Bareilly

269 SURENDRA YADAV 25/03/1986 MR. HANUMAN SINGH YADAV Male General No No Bareilly

270 SURYA PRAKASH 28/12/1984 MR. ITWARI LAL MAURYA Male OBC No No Bareilly

271 SWAPNIL GANGWAR 05/04/1998 LATE MR. GAJENDRA PRASAD GANGWAR Female OBC No No Bareilly

272 SWATI GANGWAR 01/10/1998 MR. ROHITASH GANGWAR Female OBC No No Bareilly

273 SWATI KURMI 29/05/1997 MR. UMESH KURMI Female OBC No No Moradabad

274 TAIYABA IRSHAD 05/07/1997 MR. MOHD, IRSHAD ANSARI Female OBC Yes No Bareilly

275 TANU YADAV 15/03/1995 MR. RAMNATH SINGH YADAV Female OBC No No Bareilly

276 TINKU SINGH 20/06/1996 MR. SHYAM LAL SINGH Male General No No Shajhanpur

277 TRAPTI GANGWAR 07/01/2001 MR. SURESH KUMAR Female OBC No No Bareilly

278 TWINKLE GUPTA 01/07/1991 MR. ARVIND GUPTA Female General No No Bareilly

279 UMESH KUMAR 02/01/1993 MR. OM PRAKASH Male OBC No No Bareilly

280 UNNATI GUPTA 26/05/1993 MR. VIPIN GUPTA Female General No No Bareilly

281 UPNESH KUMAR 06/04/1995 MR. THAN SINGH Male OBC No No Bareilly

282 VARSHA AGARWAL 07/01/1994 MR. YOGESH KUMAR AGARWAL Female General No No Bareilly

283 VARSHA GUPTA 05/06/2000 MR. SUBHASH CHANDRA GUPTA Female General No No Bareilly

284 VIJAY MISHRA 20/10/1998 MR. BRAHAMANAND MISHRA Male General No No Bareilly

285 VIKAS 03/09/1998 MR. RAM PRASAD Male OBC No No Bareilly

286 VIKASH KUMAR PANDEY 17/04/1977 MR. HARINARAYAN PANDEY Male General No No Bareilly

287 VIKRANT GANGWAR 07/01/1998 MR. MANOJ KUMAR Male OBC No No Bareilly

288 VIKRANT PRATAP SINGH 08/10/1998 MR. RANJEET SINGH Male General No No Shahjhanpur

289 VIKRANT RATHOR 07/04/1994 MR. RAJ KUMAR SINGH Male General No No Badaun

290 VINAY YADAV 07/05/1997 MR. RAJKISHAN YADAV Male OBC No No Bareilly

291 VINITA 08/04/1995 MR. KARAN SINGH Female OBC No No Bareilly

292 VINITA DEVI 25/05/1994 MR. RAMESH SINGH Female General No No Bareilly

293 VISHAL SHARMA 15/11/1980 MR. PREM NARAYAN SHARMA Male General No No Bareilly

294 VIVEK KUMAR 01/01/1996 MR. NATTHU LAL Male OBC No No Bareilly

295 VIVNESH SINGH 19/06/1997 MR. UDAY VEER SINGH Male General No No Bareilly

296 WASIFA ANSARI 21/04/1997 MR. MOHD. NAFEES ANSARI Female OBC Yes No Bareilly

297 YASH PAL 15/01/1996 MR. RAM PRAKASH Male OBC No No Bareilly

298 YASHI KAUSHAL 08/07/1994 MR. LALJI GUPTA Female OBC No No Bareilly

299 YATIT KUMAR SHUKLA 22/04/1997 MR. B P SHARMA Male General No No Bareilly


